R
4 X009702 - JUEGO DE FILTROS DE AIRE

Numero de Catalogo

\|u

Imagen del Producto

Descripcion del Producto

Longitud bruta

Ancho bruto

Altura bruta

Peso bruto

Volumen bruto

Informacion Adicional

Pais de origen

Cédigo NMFC

EJFILTERTEC

X009702
https//

JUEGO DE FILTROS DE AIRE

38.5IN
23 IN
27.5IN
100 LB

FT3

United States

069100-06


https://filtertec.mx/blog/producto/x009702-juego-de-filtros-de-aire/

